Tower Suite # Type Suite Name Area View Price
Tower 1 ‐ SW 1001 1 Bedroom PCC486‐1B 486 East $518,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 2901 1 Bedroom PCC486‐1B 486 East $534,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW PH01 1 Bedroom PCC486‐1B 486 East $562,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 1007 1 Bedroom PCC491‐1B 491 West $530,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 1907 1 Bedroom PCC491‐1B 491 West $537,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 3107 1 Bedroom PCC491‐1B 491 West $548,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 2008 1 Bedroom PCC500‐1B 500 West $533,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 3008 1 Bedroom PCC500‐1B 500 West $542,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 812 1B+Den PCC492‐1B+D 492 East $568,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 1612 1B+Den PCC492‐1B+D 492 East $574,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 2012 1B+Den PCC492‐1B+D 492 East $578,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 4012 1B+Den PCC492‐1B+D 492 East $596,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 1602 1B+Den PCC499‐1B+D 499 East $579,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 2602 1B+Den PCC499‐1B+D 499 East $588,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 3102 1B+Den PCC499‐1B+D 499 East $593,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 1606 JR2BED PCC610‐Jr2B/2Bath 610 West $642,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 2806 JR2BED PCC610‐Jr2B/2Bath 610 West $653,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 2909 JR2BED PCC610‐Jr2B/2Bath 610 West $654,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 3106 JR2BED PCC610‐Jr2B/2Bath 610 West $656,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 4609 JR2BED PCC610‐Jr2B/2Bath 610 West $669,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 3311 2 Bedroom PCC686(NE)‐2B 686 North‐East $688,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 503 2B+DEN PCC799 799 South‐East $734,000
Tower 1 ‐ SW 310 2B+DEN PCC848‐2B+D 848 North‐West $774,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 215 1 Bedroom PCC2‐446 446 West $481,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 208 1 Bedroom PCC2‐446 446 East $481,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 801 1 Bedroom PCC2‐474 474 North $521,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1801 1 Bedroom PCC2‐474 474 North $529,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 705 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(E)‐1B+D 537 East $575,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 905 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(E)‐1B+D 537 East $577,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1705 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(E)‐1B+D 537 East $583,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW LH05 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(E)‐1B+D 537 East $612,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 911 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(W)‐1B+D 537 West $582,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1011 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(W)‐1B+D 537 West $583,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1811 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(W)‐1B+D 537 West $589,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 2611 1B+Den PCC2‐537A(W)‐1B+D 537 West $596,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1110 1B+Den PCC2‐537B‐1B+D 537 West $579,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 2310 1B+Den PCC2‐537B‐1B+D 537 West $589,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 3310 1B+Den PCC2‐537B‐1B+D 537 West $598,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 4210 1B+Den PCC2‐537B‐1B+D 537 West $606,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 707 JR2BED PCC2‐614‐J2B 614 South $630,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 807 JR2BED PCC2‐614‐J2B 614 South $631,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1807 JR2BED PCC2‐614‐J2B 614 South $639,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 2007 JR2BED PCC2‐614‐J2B 614 South $641,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 3007 JR2BED PCC2‐614‐J2B 614 South $650,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW PH07 JR2BED PCC2‐614‐J2B 614 South $672,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1502 2 Bedroom PCC2‐662(NE)‐2B 662 North‐ East $677,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 812 2 Bedroom PCC2‐662(NW)‐2B 662 North‐West $682,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1612 2 Bedroom PCC2‐662(NW)‐2B 662 North‐West $688,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1812 2 Bedroom PCC2‐662(NW)‐2B 662 North‐West $690,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 3612 2 Bedroom PCC2‐662(NW)‐2B 662 North‐West $706,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 2606 2 Bedroom PCC2689B‐2B 689 South‐East $685,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 3006 2 Bedroom PCC2689B‐2B 689 South‐East $686,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 3906 2 Bedroom PCC2689B‐2B 689 South‐East $694,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 1909 2 Bedroom PCC2‐689A‐2B 689 South‐West $701,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 2709 2 Bedroom PCC2‐689A‐2B 689 South‐West $708,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 3109 2 Bedroom PCC2‐689A‐2B 689 South‐West $712,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 3709 2 Bedroom PCC2‐689A‐2B 689 South‐West $717,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW 4009 2 Bedroom PCC2‐689A‐2B 689 South‐West $720,000
Tower 2 ‐ NW LPH09 2 Bedroom PCC2‐689A‐2B 689 South‐West $733,000
$10,000 Initial Deposit (Bank Draft) Parking Price: $65,000
Balance to 5% in 30 Days
5.0% in 120 Days Maintenance Fees: $0.79
2.5% in 300 Days
2.5% in 400 Days
2.5% in 600 Days
2.5% in 720 Days
Payable to: BRATTYS LLP IN TRUST